FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)	RECORDATION FOR PATENT	Faten	MENT OF
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ▼	V V	<u> </u>	
To the Honorable Commission	er of Patents and Trademarks: P	lease record the attached original documents or c	opy there
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kung, Su-Min		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: <u>HUNTER OPTICAL CO. LTD.</u>	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? 🗅 Yes 🔏 No		
0 Notice of construction			
3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment	Merger	Street Address: <u>8.F. No. 276-2</u> ,	Sec.
G Security Agreement	Change of Name	Ta-Tung Road, Hsi Chih C	
Other		Hsien, Taiwan,R.O.C. City:State:	ZIP:
Execution Date: Jan . 01,			
Execution Date: 01,		Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🖸 Y	res X No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 		6. Total number of applications and patents i	involved:
Name: Lin-Yun Cheng		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$_40	00 1 XX
Internal Address:			
		Authorized to be charged to deposit a	account
Street Address: 20775 NORA	DA COURT	 Authorized to be charged to deposit a 8. Deposit account number: 	account
Street Address: 20775 NORA	DA COURT		account
	DA COURT CA ZIP: 95070	8. Deposit account number:	
		 8. Deposit account number: <u>16-2497</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by de 	
City: <u>SARATOGA</u> State: 9. Statement and signature.	<u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>95070</u> DO NOT USE 1	 8. Deposit account number: <u>16-2497</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by de 	oposit acco
City: SARATOGA State: 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and	<u>CA</u> ZIP: <u>95070</u> DO NOT USE 1	8. Deposit account number: <u>16–2497</u> (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by de THIS SPACE tion is true and correct and any attached copy	oposit acco

۰. ج

.

.

ASSIGNME	N T = = =
KUNG, Su-Min	
8F, No.276-2, Sec.1, Ta-Tung Road, Hsi (Chih City, Taipei Hsien,
Taiwan, R.O.C.	
U.S.A	
application of the patent No.D380,225 COMBINED	
COMPASS	
HUNTER OPTICAL CO., LTD	
residing at 8F, No.276-2, Sec.1, Ta-Tung Road, Hsi C	nih City, Taipei Hsien,
Taiwan, R.O.C.	
and assignee's legal representative is	HUANG, Chang-Lu
Singed at	January 01, 2001
1	King, Su-Mi
Assignor: Kung, Su-Min	
Assignee: Huang, Chang-Lu	HUANG CHANG -

PATENT REEL: 011511 FRAME: 0750

RECORDED: 04/24/2001